 SECTION
 PAGE
 DATE
USA: (937) 778-8947   •   Canada: (905) 457-6223   •   International: (937) 615-3598A Crane Co. Company
Submersible Grinder XP
5
3C

 V
e
r
ti
c
a
l
XGV3072 141339 3.0
208
1 60 3450
J 25.0
1.0
113.2
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 M 23.2 131.2
XGV30N2 141340 3.0
208
3 60 3450 P
12.1
1.0
85.4
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 12.6 95.2
460 6.3 47.6 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGV3052 141342 3.0 575 3 60 3450 P 5.0 1.0 38.1 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGV5072 141343 5.0
208
1 60 3450
E 34.1
1.0
113.2
125498 8/4 - 18/4 1.12 ± .02
230 G 29.9 131.2
XGV50N2 141344 5.0
208
3 60 3450 J
17.8
1.0
85.4
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 16.0 95.2
460 8.0 47.6 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGV5052 141346 5.0 575 3 60 3450 J 6.4 1.0 38.1 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGV75N2 141347 7.5
208
3 60 3450 M
28.0
1.0
173.9
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 28.2 201.0
460 14.1 100.5 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGV7552 141349 7.5 575 3 60 3450 M 11.3 1.0 80.4 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
IMPORTANT !
Moisture and Temperature sensor leads are integral to power cord.
Pump rated for operation at ± 10% voltage at motor.
▲ Cord Suffi x: XC - 30 Feet, XF - 50 Feet, XJ - 75 Feet, or XL - 100 Feet.

o
ri
z
o
n
ta
l
XGVH3072 141350 3.0
208
1 60 3450
J 25.0
1.0
113.2
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 M 23.2 131.2
XGVH30N2 141351 3.0
208
3 60 3450 P
12.1
1.0
85.4
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 12.6 95.2
460 6.3 47.6 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVH3052 141353 3.0 575 3 60 3450 P 5.0 1.0 38.1 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVH5072 141354 5.0
208
1 60 3450
E 34.1
1.0
113.2
125498 8/4 - 18/4 1.12 ± .02
230 G 29.9 131.2
XGVH50N2 141355 5.0
208
3 60 3450 J
17.8
1.0
85.4
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 16.0 95.2
460 8.0 47.6 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVH5052 141357 5.0 575 3 60 3450 J 6.4 1.0 38.1 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVH75N2 141358 7.5
208
3 60 3450 M
28.0
1.0
173.9
125496 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
230 28.2 201.0
460 14.1 100.5 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVH7552 141360 7.5 575 3 60 3450 M 11.3 1.0 80.4 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
IMPORTANT !
Moisture and Temperature sensor leads are integral to power cord.
Pump rated for operation at ± 10% voltage at motor.
▲ Cord Suffi x: XC - 30 Feet, XF - 50 Feet, XJ - 75 Feet, or XL - 100 Feet.

H
H
 P
u
m
p
 -
 H
o
ri
z
o
n
ta
l
XGVHH75N2 141369 7.5
208
3 60 3450 K
38.8
1.0
195.7 125498 8/4 - 18/4 1.12 ± .02
230 35.1
460 17.5 88.5 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVHH7552 141371 7.5 575 3 60 3450 K 14.0 1.0 70.8 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVHH100N2 141372 10.0
208
3 60 3450 H
45.9
1.0
195.7 125498 8/4 - 18/4 1.12 ± .02
230 41.6
460 20.8 88.5 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVHH10052 141374 10.0 575 3 60 3450 H 16.6 1.0 70.8 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVHH150N2 141375 15.0
208
3 60 3450 E
59.0
1.0
195.7 125498 8/4 - 18/4 1.12 ± .02
230 57.1
460 28.5 88.5 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
XGVHH15052 141377 15.0 575 3 60 3450 E 22.8 1.0 70.8 125497 12/4 - 18/4 .86 ± .02
IMPORTANT !
Moisture and Temperature sensor leads are integral to power cord.
Pump rated for operation at ± 10% voltage at motor.
▲ Cord Suffi x: XC - 30 Feet, XF - 50 Feet, XJ - 75 Feet, or XL - 100 Feet.